Student

Classified
(part-time)

Classified
(full-time)

Faculty
(part-time)

Faculty
(full-time)

Manager/Supervi
sor

Answer Choices
Student
Classified (part-time)
Classified (full-time)
Faculty (part-time)
Faculty (full-time)

Manager/Supervisor

Total
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Answered: 15 Skipped: 0
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CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q2 | am knowledgeable as to my rights and
responsibilities under shared governance
at the college.

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware

of my rights...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 26.67%
Agree 73.33%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

0.00%

| am unaware of my rights and responsibilities under shared governance at the college.

Total

2/11

15



CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q3 The college's mission, values and
vision statements accurately reflect the
shared views of the college.

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree .

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
of the...
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Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

| am unaware of the college's mission, value and vision statements.

Total

3/11
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20.00%
73.33%
6.67%
0.00%

0.00%

15



CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q4 My constituency (student, classified,
faculty, manager) plays an effective role in
governing, planning, budgeting and policy

making at the college.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
of the role ...

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Answered: 13 Skipped: 2
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| am unaware of the role my constituency playsin governing, planning, budgeting and policy making at the college.

Total

4711

Responses
38.46% 5
53.85% 7
7.69% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

13



CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q5 The administration provides effective
and efficient leadership and management

that supports an effective teaching and

learning environment.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
of the...

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0
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| am unaware of the administration's leadership and management that supports an effective teaching and leaming

environment.

Total

5/11

Responses

33.33% 5
53.33% 8
13.33% 2
0.00% 0

0.00% 0

15



CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q6 The administration supports faculty,
staff and students participation to define
goals, develop plans and establish
priorities for the college.

Answered: 14 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
of the exten...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

| am unaware of the extent to which the administration supports faculty, staff and student participation in defining goals,
developing plans and establishing priorities for the college.

Total

6/11

Responses
42.86% 6
57.14% 8
0.00% O
0.00% O
0.00% O

14



CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q7 The administration has established and

utilizes methods of communication to
exchange information in a timely and
efficient manner.

Strongly Agree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
of the exten...

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

| am unaware of the extent to which administration communicates to exchange information.

Total

30%

40%

7711

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0
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Responses

13.33%
73.33%
13.33%
0.00%

0.00%

15



CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q8 The College Council and the sub-
committees that are under its governance
provide an efficient, effective and
transparent means of shared decision
making at the college.

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
of the role...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 6.67% 1
86.67%

Agree 13
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
| am unaware of the role that the College Council, and the sub-committees under its governance, play in shared decision- 6.67% 1
making at the college.

Total 15

8/11



CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q9 Shared governance is effective at

creating an atmosphere that is
collaborative, open and respectful among

faculty, staff and students.

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
of the role...

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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| am unaware of the role that the College Council playsin creating a collaborative, open and respectful atmosphere.

Total

9/11

Responses

13.33%

80.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.67%

2

12

0

0

1

15



CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q10 My representatives in shared

governance provide effective
communication of the processes and

outcomes of shared governance issues

and decisions to my constituency.

Strongly Agree

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
of how the...

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

| am unaware of how the processes, issues and outcomes of shared governance decisions are communicated.

Total

30%

40%

10 /11

50%

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Responses
20.00% 3
80.00% 12
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
15



CCC College Survey SP2014 - Effectiveness

Q11 The effectiveness of shared
governance at the college could be
improved by (open response question)

Answered: 6 Skipped: 9

Responses
Better defining the relationship between the the president and college council.
Continue to be transparent and open to decision making processes.

Letting those of usinterested in joining in the process be invited when applicable. | don't know the
process or means of getting involved.

Increased, wider participation from constituents

deeper, more genuine interest among the constituents

Fewer committees. . . .l just have thisfeeling that there are too many different groups, committees,

etc. Somehow, | think things could be streamlined better.

11711
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